NEW QXN
Intelligent tools for
non critical joints
The Future is Real, the Future is Now
 NEW QX Series: The Family Grows with QXN Plug & Play
Our innovative QX Series has already proven to be the best in class for fastening control. This technology is now
available in a more simplified package for non-critical applications. You can now enjoy improved process control and
operator comfort combined with lower operating costs and higher product quality. Our QXN puts you in total control

runtime and portability
Stores cycle data for up to
1,200 rundowns
QXN - NEW in class screwdrivers series
A step ahead!
Discover full range QXN Cordless Precision screwdriver with Kit: 1 tool, 1 battery and 1 charger
Model CCN Nm rpm
mm mm kg in
Pistol type / 20V battery / 0.8Nm to 18Nm
QXN2PT04PQ4-Kit 47549941001 0.8–4 1500 215.4 20.3–26.0 1.3 1/4”
QXN2PT04PS4-Kit 47549942001 0.8–4 1500 208.3 20.3–26.0 1.3 1/4”
QXN2PT04PS6-Kit 47549943001 0.8–4 1500 212.0 20.3–26.0 1.3 3/8”
QXN2PT08PQ4-Kit 47549938001 1.6–8 1150 215.4 20.3–26.0 1.3 1/4”
QXN2PT08PS4-Kit 47549939001 1.6–8 1150 208.3 20.3–26.0 1.3 1/4”
QXN2PT08PS6-Kit 47549940001 1.6–8 1150 212.0 20.3–26.0 1.3 3/8”
QXN2PT12PQ4-Kit 47549935001 2.4–12 750 215.4 20.3–26.0 1.3 1/4”
QXN2PT12PS4-Kit 47549936001 2.4–12 750 208.3 20.3–26.0 1.3 1/4”
QXN2PT12PS6-Kit 47549937001 2.4–12 750 212.0 20.3–26.0 1.3 3/8”
QXN2PT18PQ4-Kit 47549934001 3.6–18 500 215.4 20.3–26.0 1.3 1/4”
QXN2PT18PS6-Kit 47549933001 3.6–18 500 212.0 20.3–26.0 1.3 3/8”
Angle type / 20V battery / 1Nm to 27Nm
QXN2AT05PQ4-Kit 47549932001 1.0–5 1213 552 9.2 1.6 1/4”
QXN2AT10PS6-Kit 47549931001 2.0–10 936 525 12.5 1.6 3/8”
QXN2AT15PS6-Kit 47549930001 3.0–15 600 525 12.5 1.6 3/8”
QXN2AT18PQ4-Kit 47549929001 3.6–18 500 542 13 1.7 1/4”
QXN2AT18PS6-Kit 47549928001 3.6–18 500 542 13 1.7 3/8”
QXN2AT27PS6-Kit 47550948001 5.4–27 330 552 17 2.1 3/8”
High-Torque Angle type/ 40V battery/ 4Nm to 80Nm
QXN5AT20PS06-Kit 47549927001 4.0–20 1045 577.7 13.1 2.7 3/8”
QXN5AT30PS06-Kit 47549926001 6.0–30 775 581.8 17.2 2.9 3/8”
QXN5AT30PS08-Kit 47549925001 6.0–30 775 581.8 17.2 2.9 1/2”
QXN5AT35PS06-Kit 47549924001 7.0–35 640 581.8 17.2 2.9 3/8”
QXN5AT35PS08-Kit 47549923001 7.0–35 640 581.8 17.2 2.9 1/2”
QXN5AT40PS08-Kit 47549922001 8.0–40 545 586.1 21.6 3.0 1/2”
QXN5AT80PS08-Kit 47561546001 12.0–80 375 586.1 21.6 3.0 1/2”
3 download.irtools.eu
Boot
Red boot
VP1-Boot